mmm Watertown

@) Boys Junior Varsity Lacrosse
9 2021 - 2022

57

Coaches:

e Tim Burr, Head Coach
¢ Dennis Patrick, Asst Coach

Players (17)

NAME

Parker Andiorio
Austin Bence
Jack Converse
Justin Draught*
Blake Gregory
Brayden Hunter
Cooper Hunter
Vincent Knapp
Michael Lumbis
Jacob Moore
Owen O'Donnell
Bennett Pistner*
Xavier Rydingsward
Cole Sanford*
Trent Smith
Andre Tillman
Rahman White

GRADE

10
11

10
11

10

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
10

POSITION

Attack
Midfield
Attack
Midfield
Attack
Defense
Attack
Defense
Midfield
Goalie
Attack
Defense
Attack
Midfield
Defense
Midfield
Defense

Athletics Director: Mike Morgan
Assistant: Jo-Ann Nevin

1335 Washington St
Watertown, NY, 13601
(315) 785-3833
www.watertowncsd.org
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